AERC Decade Team

This award recognizes an achievement that represents the foundation on which AERC was formed by acknowledging a rider who over a long period of time has kept an equine sound and actively competing. The Decade Team recognizes those equine and rider teams who completed at least one endurance ride (50 miles or more) each year for 10 years. This would not have to be consecutive years, and the rider must be an AERC member each of the 10 years. This award was established by AERC member Karen Chaton and became an official AERC award at the board meeting held on March 8, 2012.

Decade Teams will be determined at the close of each ride year, and the AERC office will send out a certificate and a patch. Once their eligibility has been certified, one option is to honor your equine with a Decade Team-embroidered blanket (below) or commemorative jacket (see Decade Team Jacket page). Because there are so many types and sizes of horse blankets, AERC is offering official Decade Team embroidery on a rider-supplied blanket – see below for order details for jacket or blanket.



AERC Decade Team Blanket

You choose and send in the blanket – Embroidery/Return Shipping \$50*

Send your new (or already purchased and clean) horse blanket to AERC's embroiderer, located in Southern California, for embroidery with AERC's official Decade Team designation. Embroidery includes the AERC logo (the new logo!), Decade Team, and the rider's name and horse's name. Please follow instructions below.

BLANKET EMBROIDERY ORDER FORM

Rider name		Equine name		
Mailing address	STREET ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
Phone number _	E-ma	l address		
Check (made out to Walker's Embroidery) for \$50*				
* Due to varying weights of blankets an additional charge may be added to the \$50 to cover shippping costs.				
Please send your check and this form by mail with your new or clean, already-purchased blanket to: Walker's Embroidery, Attn: Decade Team, 12431 Rockcrest Rd., Lakeside, CA 92040				
If you wish to pay with a credit card, please contact the AERC office for instructions: 866-271-2372				